IPC-602
2U 6-slot Industrial
Rackmount Chassis
User�s Manual
Copyright Notice
This document is copyrighted, September 2004, by Advantech Co., Ltd.
All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right to make
improvements to the products described in this manual at any time with-

d
ix B
Parts Ordering Guide
Appendix B   Parts Ordering Guide
Code Part No. Q�ty Description Code Part No. Q�ty Description
1 1960000404 1 TOP COVER 22 1995000090 1 FILTER HOUS-
ING
2 1902610682 1 BACKPLANE
BASE
23 199902K000 1 FILTER PE
3 1960000444 1 CHASSIS 24 1992601085 1 LOCK SETS
4 1962011390 1 5.25� DISK
COVER
25 1960000445 1 FRONT PLATE
5 1962650600 1 3.5� DISK
COVER
26 1962002810 1 LOCKABLE
DOOR
6 1962002760 1 DISK DRIVE
HOUSING
27 1759400200 1 SPEAKER
7 1962002740 2 HDD
BRACKET
28 1962002700 2 LED LAMP
HOLDER
8 9686610603 1 BACKPLANE 29 1994000060 2 LED HOUSING
9 1962002730 1 FAN
BRACKET
30 1 HDD
10 1759081200 2 DUAL FAN 31 1962011510 1 PCI CARD
BRACKET
11 9692A10000 1 PS/2 K/B &
USB PCB
32 196202K130 1 CPU CARD
HOLDER
12 199902K000 1 FILTER PE
13 1995000090 1 FILTER
HOUSING
IPC-602 User�s Manual 22
Accessory Options
Ordering Information
14 1653104030 1 ATX POWER
SUPPLY
Code Part No. Q�ty Screw Descrip-
tion
15 1703020550 1 WIRE MOUNT
HOLE
A 193900036 16 HEX/W
M3x0.5x5L
16 1601000001 1 RESET BUT-
TON
B 1939006320 8 HEX/W#6-32
17 1602002100 1 POWER
SWITCH
C 1935330400 6 R/W M3x0.5x5L
18 1962002770 2 SIDE FIXING
HOLDER
D 0939000410 8 R/W M4x0.7x5L
19 1962002790 1 FRONT WIN-
DOW
E 1930030500 17 FLAT M3x0.5x5L
20 1962002800 1 BEZEL F 1931040620 8 FLAT M4x0.7x5L
21 1962610130 2 HINGE G 1939000515 8
Part Number Descriptions
SCD-FDD-COMBO Storage kit with slim 24X CD-ROM and standard 3.5�
black FDD
SCD COMBO 5.25 5.25" compact storage kit with slim 24X CD-ROM and
a 3.5" drive bay for FDD or HDD
9684000014 3.5" FDD with black bezel